
Area 180

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Parizzi Pietro (05/1405) 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Beatini Cristian (05/2140) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capitano Giovanni (05/185) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Collecchi Simone (05/1529) 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bambozzi Luca (05/1089) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frias Vincent Neilsen (05/1299) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marcelli Marzio (05/1091) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Parizzi Pietro 05/1405 6 9 1,50

Beatini Cristian 05/2140 6 4 0,67

Capitano Giovanni 05/185 6 4 0,67

Collecchi Simone 05/1529 6 2 0,33

Bambozzi Luca 05/1089 0 0 0,00

Frias Vincent Neilsen 05/1299 0 0 0,00

Marcelli Marzio 05/1091 0 0 0,00

I Randagi

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Cortesi Matteo (05/1158) 0 0 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Esposito  Daniele (05/1633) 0 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giavarini Mattia (05/1598) 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Conciatori Federico (05/1597) 0 0 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maj Ameur Amir (05/1631) 0 0 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marras Matteo (05/1596) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cortesi Matteo 05/1158 6 17 2,83

Esposito  Daniele 05/1633 6 15 2,50

Giavarini Mattia 05/1598 4 11 2,75

Conciatori Federico 05/1597 3 9 3,00

Maj Ameur Amir 05/1631 3 7 2,33

Marras Matteo 05/1596 2 5 2,50

Black Wolwes

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lavecchia Giuseppe (05/2387) 6 16 6 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Saccani Gian Luca (05/579) 6 12 5 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zileri Gian Maria (05/2170) 4 12 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zileri Luigi (05/2171) 5 9 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zileri Lorenzo (05/2188) 2 1 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Domenichini Lorenzo (05/3589) 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lavecchia Giuseppe 05/2387 12 31 2,58

Saccani Gian Luca 05/579 11 21 1,91

Zileri Gian Maria 05/2170 6 15 2,50

Zileri Luigi 05/2171 9 13 1,44

Zileri Lorenzo 05/2188 8 10 1,25

Domenichini Lorenzo 05/3589 2 3 1,50

Orlo Vincenzo 05/237 0 0 0,00

FM Experience

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Minolfi Filippo (05/3532) 6 2 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Di Maria Salvatore (05/3534) 6 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fontana Fernando (05/3533) 6 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montalbano Federica (05/3535) 6 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minolfi Filippo 05/3532 12 6 0,50

Di Maria Salvatore 05/3534 12 4 0,33

Fontana Fernando 05/3533 12 2 0,17

Montalbano Federica 05/3535 12 2 0,17

D'Alessandro  Costantino 05/3590 0 0 0,00



La Buza

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Sandu Constantin (05/2375) 4 12 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Branchi Sebastiano (05/2359) 6 18 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pilotto Simone (05/2312) 3 8 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandu Alexandru (05/2356) 3 8 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monica Davide (05/2316) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Aldrovandi Giacomo (05/2376) 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Calabrese Luca (05/2355) 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Azzoni Alan (05/2358) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sandu Constantin 05/2375 10 24 2,40

Branchi Sebastiano 05/2359 11 23 2,09

Pilotto Simone 05/2312 9 16 1,78

Sandu Alexandru 05/2356 9 15 1,67

Monica Davide 05/2316 3 9 3,00

Aldrovandi Giacomo 05/2376 3 8 2,67

Calabrese Luca 05/2355 3 3 1,00

Azzoni Alan 05/2358 0 0 0,00

Pesci Nicola 05/2314 0 0 0,00


